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25 Jan 2022 161,300 0.970 17,442,200 482,625,029 

20 Jan 2022 64,600 0.970 17,280,900 482,786,329 

21 Dec 2021 29,400 0.970 17,216,300 482,850,929 

20 Dec 2021 125,600 0.970 17,186,900 482,880,329 

26 Nov 2021 35,000 0.970 17,061,300 483,005,929 

6 Oct 2021 32,900 0.960 17,026,300 483,040,929 

5 Oct 2021 29,000 0.955 – 0.960  16,933,400 483,073,829 

4 Oct 2021 54,900 0.955 – 0.960 16,964,400 483,102,829 

29 Sep 2021 132,000 0.955 – 0.960  16,909,500 483,157,729 

21 Sep 2021 28,000 0.960 16,777,500 483,289,729 

20 Sep 2021 91,900 0.965 – 0.975 16,749,500 483,317,729 

17 Sep 2021 141,800 0.970 – 0.975 16,657,600 483,409,629 

15 Sep 2021 276,300 0.965 – 0.975 16,515,800 483,551,429 

10 Aug 2021 202,400 1.030 – 1.040 16,239,500 483,827,729 

3 Feb 2021 1,368,800 0.885 – 0.890 16,037,100 484,030,129 

3 Dec 2020 74,200 0.785 14,668,300 485,398,929 

2 Dec 2020 50,000 0.785 14,594,100 485,473,129 

5 Oct 2020 220,400 0.690 14,544,100 485,523,129 

2 Oct 2020 439,800 0.690 14,323,700 485,743,529 

1 Oct 2020 252,100 0.685 – 0.690 13,883,900 486,183,329 

30 Sep 2020 70,000 0.690 13,631,800 486,435,429 

28 Sep 2020 49,100 0.685 – 0.690 13,561,800 486,505,429 

25 Sep 2020 51,100 0.690 13,512,700 486,554,529 

21 Sep 2020 60,400 0.690 13,461,600 486,605,629 

17 Sep 2020 205,000 0.690 13,401,200 486,666,029 

15 Sep 2020 273,200 0.690 13,196,200 486,871,029 
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9 Apr 2020 30,000 0.580 12,923,000 487,144,229 

24 Mar 2020 202,400 0.565 – 0.570 12,893,000 487,174,229 

20 Mar 2020 158,900 0.560 – 0.565 12,690,600 487,376,629 

19 Mar 2020 136,100 0.555 – 0.575 12,531,700 487,535,529 

18 Mar 2020 80,800 0.590 12,395,600 487,671,629 

17 Mar 2020 291,500 0.585 – 0.590 12,314,800 487,752,429 

16 Mar 2020 500,000 0.590 – 0.595 12,023,300 488,043,929 

13 Mar 2020 441,700 0.595 – 0.600 11,523,300 488,543,929 

11 Mar 2020 500,000 0.660 – 0.665 11,081,600 488,985,629 

10 Mar 2020 351,500 0.660 – 0.675 10,581,600 489,485,629 

9 Mar 2020 382,900 0.670 – 0.685 10,230,100 489,837,129 

6 Mar 2020 600,000 0.705 – 0.715 9,847,200 490,220,029 

5 Mar 2020 325,000 0.720 9,247,200 490,820,029 

28 Feb 2020 40,400 0.720 8,922,200 491,145,029 

26 Feb 2020 16,100 0.735 8,881,800 491,185,429 

16 Aug 2019 29,000 0.720 8,865,700 486,119,139 

14 Aug 2019 1,851,300 0.720 – 0.735 8,836,700 486,148,139 

31 Jul 2019 775,200 0.770 – 0.775 6,985,400 487,999,439 

30 Jul 2019 911,900 0.780 6,210,200 488,774,639 

21 Jun 2019 1,460,800 0.770 5,298,300 489,686,539 

19 Jun 2019 370,600 0.770 3,837,500 491,147,339 

18 Jun 2019 705,000 0.770 3,466,900 491,517,939 

17 Jun 2019 21,100 0.770 2,761,900 492,222,939 

14 Jun 2019 144,700 0.770 2,740,800 492,244,039 

13 Jun 2019 5,300 0.770 2,596,100 492,388,739 

6 Jun 2019 590,800 0.770 2,590,800 492,394,039 
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12 Mar 2018 26,705,100 0.760 47,446,214 492,984,839 

9 Mar 2018 2,220,400 0.760 20,741,114 519,689,939 

26 Jan 2018 190,000 0.825 18,520,714 521,910,339 

15 Aug 2017 63,000 0.880 – 0.900 18,330,714 522,100,339 

11 Aug 2017 135,100 0.895 – 0.910 18,267,714 522,163,339 

28 Jul 2016 922,100 0.800 18,309,796 522,121,257 

21 Oct 2015 140,200 0.845 – 0.850 17,799,523 518,515,911 

30 Jun 2015 10,000 1.245 – 1.250 17,659,323 518,656,111 

29 Jun 2015 147,100 1.240 – 1.255 17,649,323 518,666,111 

26 Jun 2015 34,300 1.260 17,502,223 518,813,211 

25 Jun 2015 18,600 1.255 – 1.260 17,467,923 518,847,511 

18 Jun 2015 100,000 1.290 – 1.300 17,449,323 518,866,111 

17 Jun 2015 100,000 1.295 – 1.320 17,349,323 518,966,111 

16 Jun 2015 429,000 1.295 – 1.315 17,249,323 519,066,111 

15 Jun 2015 171,000 1.305 – 1.340 16,820,323 519,495,111 

12 Jun 2015 14,600 1.340 16,649,323 519,666,111 

11 Jun 2015 51,900 1.340 16,634,723 519,680,711 

10 Jun 2015 69,500 1.335 – 1.340 16,582,823 519,732,611 

8 Jun 2015 31,100 1.345 16,513,323 519,802,111 

2 Jun 2015 132,900 1.340 – 1.350 16,482,223 519,833,211 

29 May 2015 500,000 1.345 – 1.360 16,349,323 519,966,111 

3 Oct 2012 3,964,000 0.950 16,456,000 501,479,524 

3 Oct 2011 65,000 0.785 – 0.800 12,492,000 504,743,524 

30 Sep 2011 20,000 0.810 12,427,000 504,808,524 

28 Sep 2011 100,000 0.820 12,407,000 504,828,524 

26 Sep 2011 170,000 0.810 – 0.835 12,307,000 504,928,524 
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23 Sep 2011 20,000 0.835 12,137,000 505,098,524 

22 Sep 2011 100,000 0.835 – 0.840 12,117,000 505,118,524 

22 Aug 2011 30,000 0.840 12,017,000 505,218,524 

18 Aug 2011 335,000 0.875 – 0.880 11,987,000 505,248,524 

17 Aug 2011 376,000 0.880 11,652,000 505,583,524 

16 Aug 2011 100,000 0.880 11,276,000 505,959,524 

15 Aug 2011 189,000 0.880 11,176,000 506,059,524 

7 Mar 2011 217,000 0.940 10,987,000 506,248,524 

2 Mar 2011 231,000 0.930 – 0.935 10,770,000 506,465,524 

15 Dec 2009 68,000 0.725 10,539,000 505,206,524 

2 Dec 2009 237,000 0.715 – 0.720 10,471,000 505,274,524 

2 Sep 2009 61,000 0.735 10,234,000 505,511,524 

1 Sep 2009 366,000 0.740 10,173,000 505,572,524 

31 Aug 2009 307,000 0.740 9,807,000 505,938,524 

1 Apr 2009 8,000,000 0.400 9,500,000 506,245,524 

24 Oct 2008 170,000 0.550 1,500,000 514,245,524 

22 Oct 2008 254,000 0.570 – 0.590 1,330,000 514,415,524 

21 Oct 2008 78,000 0.585 – 0.610 1,076,000 514,669,524 

20 Oct 2008 200,000 0.620 – 0.640 998,000 514,747,524 

17 Oct 2008 275,000 0.630 – 0.695 798,000 514,947,524 

15 Oct 2008 20,000 0.720 523,000 515,222,524 

14 Oct 2008 57,000 0.755 – 0.770 503,000 515,242,524 

13 Oct 2008 59,000 0.750 – 0.770 446,000 515,299,524 

10 Oct 2008 32,000 0.760 – 0.770 387,000 515,358,524 

9 Oct 2008 155,000 0.785 – 0.805 355,000 515,390,524 

8 Oct 2008 200,000 0.820 – 0.855 200,000 515,545,524 
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-- Boustead Share Buy-Back Mandate Officially Launched on 30 July 2008 -- 


